Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Omron DATA SHEET
AX-REM00K2200-IE
Industrial automation components
Manufacturer Omron
Catalog number ax-rem00k2200-ie
Category Industrial automation components
Product type Industrial automation components
Status Active product
Technical specification
Weight 1.36 kgs
Display Name AX-REM00K2200-IE
Description Braking resistor, 200 ohm, 200 W nominal
ETIM Class EC002025
EAN 4547648873765.0
Lot Qty 10
Group EA
Fam EAZ
Country of Origin ITA
Tariff Code 8533290000.0
OC Code AA029939G
Second Item Number AXREM00K2200IE
Category Falownik - Akcesoria
Stat Fam 5YYD
Stat Fam description Braking Resistor
Publication sort 2DAZ1
Primary Package Length 227
Primary Package Width 52
Primary Package Depth 38
Dimensions 227mm x 52mm x 38mm
Primary Package Weight 173 g
Generated on demand.
Automation Trader | Industrial automation specialists
Description
Braking resistor, 200 ohm, 200 W nominal